
Greater Philadelphia YMCA 
400 Fayette St., Suite 250, 
Conshohocken, PA 19428 

 
 

ADA Compliance Officers 
 
 
Individuals with disabilities may request a workplace accommodation, a modification to a 
program, policy or practice, or auxiliary aids or services by contacting a Branch ADA 
Compliance Officer or the Association Office ADA Compliance Officer as noted below. 
Individuals with disabilities also have the option of contacting the Branch Program 
Director in person or by calling the YMCA Branch’s main telephone number and asking 
for the Program Director. 
 
Association ADA Compliance Officers: 
 
Name Location Contact 
Jim Cavanaugh Association Office 484-431-6919 & secure@philaymca.org 

 
Branch ADA Compliance Officers: 
 
Name Location Contact 
Claine Crew Ambler 484-636-6527 & ccrew@philaymca.org 

Alicia Dinnell Boyertown/Pottstown 610-704-8426 & adinnell@philaymca.org 

Ronna Kassel Christian Street 267-808-9463 & rkassel@philaymca.org 

Freddy Christmas Columbia North/Klein 215-235-6440 & fchristmas@philaymca.org 

Mike Boyle Haverford 610-999-3800 & mike.boyle@philaymca.org 

Wes Wuco Mt. Laurel 865-231-9622 & wesley.wuco@philaymca.org 

Shea Trogdon Northeast Family 443-454-5988 & strogdon@philaymca.org 

Matt Student Phoenixville 610-888-0976 & mstudent@philaymca.org 

Katie Duffus Rocky Run 610-872-0182 & kduffus@philaymca.org 

Erica Pfaff Roxborough 610-804-8113 & epfaff@philaymca.org 

Katie Koch Spring Valley 610-308-7616 & kkoch@philaymca.org 

Michael Tannous Upper Perkiomen Valley 610-312-3157 & mtannous@philaymca.org 

Bill Seedes Willow Grove 215-850-2425 & bill.seedes@philaymca.org 

Kelly Daly Camp Speers 484-695-4429 & kelly.daly@philaymca.org 

 


